
Last Name First Name Office Phone Email Office Hours

Antony Jessica 3G08 990-8594 j.antony@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Beveridge Gordon 2E20 258-2901 g.beveridge@uwinnipeg.ca
Tue & Thur 10:30 - 11:30 a.m. 
or by appointment

Clement Ryan 2A34 N/A ry.clement@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Doyle
Supervisor, Computer Writing 
Lab

Kevin
3G10
3G08

786-9129 (Lab)
786-9026 (Office) k.doyle@uwinnipeg.ca

Mon - Wed 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 
p.m.

Flisfeder Matthew 3G23 786-9848 m.flisfeder@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Flisfeder Robyn 3G08 786-9324 r.flisfeder@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Hannan Jason 3G20 786-9453 j.hannan@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

McGillivray Andrew 3G07 786-9001 a.mcgillivray@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

McLeod Rogers
CHAIR

Jaqueline
3G13 786-9269

j.mcleod-
rogers@uwinnipeg.ca

By appointment

Page Sheila 3G22 789-4265 s.page@uwinnipeg.ca
Tue & Thur 1:00 - 2:00 p.m. or 
by appointment

Moi Shawn 3G22 789-4265 s.moi@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Muvingi 
Department Assistant

Tari
3G14 258-3865 t.muvingi@uwinnipeg.ca

Mon - Fri 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 
p.m.

Plant Ardith N/A N/A a.plant@uwinnipeg.ca
By appointment, before or 
after class

Soiferman Karen 5Ri47 N/A k.soiferman@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

RHETORIC, WRITING, AND COMMUNICATIONS WINTER 2018-2019

GENERAL INQUIRIES     PHONE: 204-258-3865     FAX: 204-774-4134
https://www.uwinnipeg.ca/rhetoric/

     TUTORING CENTRE COMPUTER WRITING LAB MATH/SCIENCE TUTORS

 3G11    786-9713 3G10    786-9129 3G21    786-9866

     Coordintator:  Helen Lepp Friesen Supervisor:  Kevin Doyle  Director:  Andrew Bendor-Samuel


